GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED

[CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029]



4 KM Stone, Berri Chhara Road, P.O. Tanda Heri, Tehsil Pahadurgarh, District Jhajjar, HARYANA, INDIA - 124 507

genomicvalley@gmail.com

www.genomicvalley.com

+91 9811341542

Date: 05th November, 2022

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai-400001
Email ID: corp.relations@bseindia.com

Ref: Genomic Valley Biotech Limited (539206/ GVBL)

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Advertisements

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith the Newspaper Advertisements published for the Notice of Board Meeting to be held on 12th November, 2022, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September, 2022, in the newspapers, Financial Express (English Edition) and Jansatta (Hindi Edition) on 05th November, 2022.

Please take the above on records.

Thanking you.

Yours sincerely

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Yogesh Agrawal Managing Director DIN: 01165288

Add: G-74, Pushkar Enclave, Paschim Vihar Delhi – 110063

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

The Federal Bank Ltd.

31" MILESTONE ADJACENT TO KIA MOTORS. Your Perfect Banking Partner G.T. KARNAL ROAD, KUNDLI-131028 HARYANA T.KARNALROAD, KUNDLI-131028 HARYANA Regal: Office: Always, Kerals

NOTICE FOR PRIVATE SALE OF GOLD

FEDERAL BANK

Notice is hereby given for the information of all concerned that Gold Ornaments pledged in the following Gold loan accounts, with the under mentioned branches of the Bank, which are overdue for redemption and which have not been regularized so far in spite of repeated notices, will be put for sale in the branch on or after 21.11.2022 as shown below:

BRANCH/VENUE	Name & Account Number	
The Federal Bank Ltd. 31" Milestone Adjacent to KIA Motors, G.T. Kernel Road, Kundli-131028 Haryana	SARABJIT SINGH - 21166400004119	
Place: Kundii, Haryana DATE: 05.	11,2022 Branch Manager, (The Federal Bank Ltd.)	

REGD A/D/DASTI/AFFIXATION/BEAT OF DRUM

OFFICE OF THE RECOVERY OFFICER DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL-1 DELHI 4TH FLOOR, JEEVAN TARA BUILDING, PARLIAMENT STREET, NEW DELHI-110001

SALE PROCLAMATION

R.C. NO. 395/2018 CANARA BANK VS MINAKSHI FERTILIZERS & ORS

PROCLAMATION OF SALE UNDER RULE 38, 52(2) OF SECOND SCHEDULE TO THE INCOME TAX ACT, 1961 READ WITH THE RECOVERY OF DEBTS DUE TO BANK AND FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS ACT, 1993

CD1: M/s Meenakshi Fertilizers Ltd. C-148, 2nd Floor, G.K.-1, New Delhi-110048. CD2: Mr. Deepak Jain C-148, 2nd Floor, G.K.-1, New Delhi-110048. CD3 : Mr. Gaurav Jain C-148, 2nd Floor, G.K.-1, New Delhi-110048.

Whereas Recovery Certificate No. 395/2018 in DA No. 121/2014 Dated 01.09.2018 drawn by the Presiding Offices Debts Recovery Induced for the recovery of a sum of Re. 10.09.64,094.22/. Along with pendent elite and future Interest @ 15% per annum with monthly rests from the date of filling of this OA w.e.i.27.03.2014 from the Certificate debtors together with casts and charges as

per recovery certificate.

2. And whereas the undersigned has ordered the sale of property mentioned in the Schedule to satisfaction of the said certificate.

3. And whereas there will be due there under a sum Rs. 10,09,64,094.22/- Along with pende

And whereas there will be due there under a sum its. 10,03,94,094.227-Along with pendent either and future infectors (0,01%) per annum with morthly rests from the date of filling of this OA was 27.03.2014 Notice to hereby given that in absence of any order of postponement, the property properties as under shall be sold by e-aution and hidding shall take place through "On line Electronic Bidding" through the website https://dict.auctionatige.com or 24.11.2022 between 12.00 pm and 01.00 pm with extensions of 5 minutes duration after 01.00 pm, it required.

S.No.	Description of Property	Reserve Price	EMD
i.	Plot NO 72, Industrial Area, Richai, Ward No. 77, Jabalpur Admeasuring 79500 sq. ft.	Rs. 264,72 Lacs	Rs. 27 Lacs
2.	Plot NO 72, (Backside), Industrial Area, Richal, Ward No. 77, Jabalpur Admossaring 24750 sq. ft.	Rs. 103.80 Lacs	Rs. 11 Lacs
3.	Plant and Machinery lying at aforesaid provises	Rs. 22.70 Lncs	Rs. 2.50 Lac

5. The EMD shall be post through Demand Draft/Pay Order in favor of Recovery Officer, DRT-I, Delhi -Ave R.C. No. 395/2018 sings with self-streeted popy identity you're I Cartillining (Icease) Passport) which should contain the address for future communication and self-attented copy of PAN Dard must reset to the Office of the Recovery Difficer, DRT-I, Delhi Latest by 22.11.2022 before 5.00 PM. The EMD received thereafter shall not be considered. The said degreat be adjusted in the case of successful bidden. The unsuccessful bidden shall take return of the EMIO directly from the Registry, ORT-L Belhi after receipt of such affect from a audior pervice provides/bank/financial institution on closure of the e-suction sale proceedings.

service provide/burk/thrancial institution on clears of the e-succion see proceedings.

The envelope containing IAMD should be super-scribed IR.C. No. 395-2018* alongwith the details of the sender is, address, e-mail 10 and Mobile Number etc.

Prospective hidden are required to registers themselves with the partal and obtain user 10/ps;ssward well in advance, which is mandatory for bidding in above n-auction from Mrs. E. Processment Technologies Ltnl. A-881 Wall Street-2 Opposite Orient Club Near Gajerat Collage Ellis Bridge Alumedabase Gajaret-380/05.

Mr. Rais Shame Contact No. 3000/02/237 Walshals in http://www.deblesauct.orial.poin.ord.act.felmill.01.

support/plannium.ctfactigns.net. Details of concorned bank officers/Helpfing cumbers ato, are as under-Near et Destinant Collage.

Email & Phone Nos. Name & Designation Mr. Prasant Panday, Chief Manager 9599662508, Support @bankasuctions.com

when is croposed to be sed are the right to which the certificate debrors are critisfed in respect of the properties. The properties will be sed along with liabilities, if any. The extent of the properties above in the production is as per the Recovery Certificate schedule. Recovery Officer shall not be responsible for any variation in the extent does not any reason. The properties will be extend of as is where is and less swint is condition. Intending hidders are advised to peruse copies of title deeds overlately with the Bank and also check the identity and correctness of the property details, encumbrances, etc.

The property can be inspected by prospective bodder(s) before the date of see for which the above names officer of the bank may be contacted.

ornizer diese size, may be contracted.

10. The undersigned reserves the right to accept of reject any or all bids if Yound wire according to postpone the auction at any time without assigning any reason.

11. EMD of unsuccessful bidders will be received by such bidders from the Registry of IDRT4, on identify scored over the received by Such bidders from the Registry of IDRT4, on identify scored over the received by Such Patsaport, Veter's ID. Valid Driving License or Photo Identify Social issued by Govt, and PSUs. Unsuccessful bidders shall ensure return of their EMD and, if not received within reasonable time, immediately contact the Receivery Officer, DRT4, Delivior the Bank.

12. The sale will be of the precently of the above names DDs as medianed in the schedule below and the liabilities and claims attaching to the said property, so far as they have been ascertained, are those specified in the schedule against each lot.

13. The property will be put in for the sale in the lots specified in the schedule. If the amount to be religied in satisfied by the sale of a portion of the property, the sale shall be immediately stooped with respect to the remainder. The sale also be stopped if, before any lot is knocked down, the arroam moreoned in the sale certificate, interest costs including oost of the sale; are tendered to the officer conducting the sale or proof. is given to his satisfaction that the amount of such certificate, interest and costs have been paid to undersigned.

undersigned.

14. No efficient or other person, having any duty to perform in consection with sale, however, either directly or indirectly bid for, sequire or attempt to acquire any interest in the property sold.

15. The sale shall be subject to the conditions prescribed in the Second Schedule to the income Tax. Act. 1967 and the rules made there under each to the further following conditions. The particulars specified in the amexical schedule have been stated to the best of the information of the undersigned, but the undersigned ahall not be assessmble for any error, mis-statement or maission in this produments.

DGY LTD.

h, New Delhi-110 043 124-4200326

ended 30th September, 2022

rter led , 2021	Six Months Ended Sep 30, 2022	Six Months Ended Sep 30, 2021
dited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
,824	6,275	3,450
214	1,789	381
214	1,789	381
209	1,767	377
,520	1,520	1,520
1.41	11.77	2.51

s filed with the Stock Exchanges under legulations, 2015. The full format of the eindia.com and www.bseindia.com and

ELAN EXPLORATION TECHNOLOGY LTD.

Suniti Kumar Bhat Chairman DIN: 08237399

nt Booking 51214

egların da 🕜 Union Bank CL STORY BURNES

(Stressed Asset Management Branch) M-93, Cannaught Circus, New Delhi - 110001 E-mail: ubin0906069@unionbankofindia.bank

(CORRIGENDUM)

This is in reference to the advertisement published in this newspaper on 02.11.2022 It is informed to the general public that the sale of various properties were to be E-auctioned on 18.11.2022, out of which we are withdrawing the auction of property S. No.9 in the A/c; Borrower: M/s CBS Steels Pvt Ltd (Now M/s JSD Steels Pvt Ltd) (Borrower Company), due to unavoidable circumstances. Other terms & conditions will remain the same.

Authorised Officer, Date: 04_11:2022 Union Bank of India Place: New Delhi

GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED

Regd. Off: Regd. Off. 4 K.M. Stone, Berri Chharra Road, Village- Kherka Musalman, P.O. Tandaheri, Tehsil-Bahadurgarh, District-Jhagar,

Haryana-124507 CIN: L01122HR1994PLC033029; Tele: +91-9811341542 Email: genomicvalley@gmail.com; Visit: http://www.genomicvalley.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 29 and 47 (1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, that a meeting of Board of Directors of GENOMIC VALLEY BIOTECH LIMITED ("Company"), will be held on Saturday, 12th November, 2022 at 11:45 A.M., inter alia. to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended on September 30, 3022

Information in this regard is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.genomicvalley.com and on the website of stock exchange i.e www.bseindia.com

For Genomic Valley Biotech Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 04.11.2022 Yogesh Agrawal Managing Director

INANCE LIMITED

2, Chandigarh-160002 (CIN: L74110CH1987PLC033652) cortsfinance@escorts.co.in, Phone: 0129-2564116

ALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS DNTHS ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER, 2022

Rs. In Lakhs

and the same of th	Quarter ended	Six Months ended	Quarter ended
	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	30.09.2021
KUMBER BER	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
	4.50	9.44	0.08
raordinary Items)	(7.86)	(23.73)	(6.86)
r extraordinary items)	(7.86)	(23.73)	(6.86)
extraordinary items)	(7.86)	(23.73)	(6.86)
iss) for the period (after tax)		1.00	
	(7.86)	(23.73)	(6.86)
	4,017.25	4,017.25	4,017.25
balance sheet of previous year		Som #	
nd): Basic & Diluted (Rs)	(0.0196)	(0.0591)	(0.0171)

ed by the Audit Committee and were thereafter approved by the

उत्तर प्रदेश पावर ट्रान्सिमशन कारपोरेशन लि. अल्पकालीन ई-निविदा आमंत्रण- निविदा सूचना संख्या-18/वि.जा.पा.में./आगरा/2022-23

2. ई-निविदा विशिष्टीकरण संख्या-26/वि.जा.पा.मं./आ./2022-23:- 132 के.वी. उपकेन्द्र सुल्तानगंज जनपद मैनुपरी पर (2×20 एमवीए से 2×20+1×40 एमवीए) की क्षमतावृद्धि से सम्बन्धित जानपदीय निर्माण कार्य, समय अवधि 03 माह, धरोहर धनराशि रु. 64000/- निविदा मूल्य रु. 3540+320, अन्तिम तिथि 21.11.2022 PR No- 1300003618

निविदा का विस्तृत विवरण, विस्तारीकरण शुद्धिकरण इत्यादि की सचना ई-टेण्डर की वेबसाइट http://etender.up.nic.in पर उपलब्ध है, जिसको वेबसाइट के माध्यम से डाउनलोड किया जा सकता है। बैंक खाता अधिशासी अभियन्ता (जानपद) अलीगढ A/C No. 10975837739 IFSC Code:-SBIN0000604 Payable at S.B.I Main Branch Aligarh Through NEFT/RTGS

> हस्ता./-अधीक्षण अभियन्ता

> > दिनांक 04/11/2022

पत्रोक 743 वि.जा.पा.मं.आ./

जेनोमिक बैली बाबोटेक लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्या. 4 कि.मी. स्टोन, बेरी छर्त रोड, प्राम खेरका मुखलमान, पी.ओ. टंबाहेरी, तहसील बहादुरगढ़, जिला इरळार, हरिश्राणा-124507, CIN:L01122HR1994PLC033029 टेली: +91-9811341542

ई-मेल:genomicvalley@gmail.com; हमसे http://www.genomicvalley.com पर मिले

सूचना

तद्वास सेवी (सूचीयन दायाम तथा वद्शाटन अपेका) नियमन 2015 के चिनियमन 29 तथा 47(1)(ए) के व्यवनी के अनुपालन में सुचित किया जाता है कि बेनीपिया वैली बाबोटेक लिमिटेड ("कम्पनी") के निर्देशक मंडल की बैठक शन्तिवार, 12 नतम्बर, 2022 को 11.45 पूर्वा. वे जायोजित होगी. जिसमें अन्य थाती के अलावे 30 फितम्बर 2022 को समाज तिमाही तथा छिपाही के लिये कम्पनी के अनेकेकित विश्रीय परिणामों पा विचार तथा अनुमोदन किस् जाएंगे।

rww.genomic.valley.com तथा स्टॉक एक्सचैन की विवासिट www busindia com पर भी उपलब्ध है। जेनोमिक बैली बाबोटेक लिमिटेड के लिये

योगेश अग्रधार वानः नई दिलगी तिथि: 4.11.2022 (प्रबंध: निदेशकः)

DP/2417/SW/2022

नोवा आवरन ए पंजी, कार्याः गांब-डागौरी, तहसील बेल्हा

अभियुक्त व्यक्ति की हारि

मेरे समक्ष परिवाद किया गया है कि

कमर्शियल कॉम्प्लेक्स, कांप्सहेख, नई वि

गांव, दिल्ली-110037 ने Ct. Cases: 4

365/379/384/34 IPC थाना कापसा

किया है (या संदेह है कि उसने किया है)

वारण्ट को यह लिख कर लौटा दिया गया

हैं और मुझे समाधान प्रद रूप में दर्शित व

फरार हो गया है (या उक्त वारण्ट की ता

रहा है)। इसलिए इसके द्वारा उदघोष

4992911/2016, U/s 323/342/

कापसहेडा. नई दिल्ली के उक्त अमिय

कि वे इस न्यायालय के समक्ष (या मेरे स

दिनांक 09.12.2022 को या इससे पहले ह

उदघोषणा (धारा

ई-मेलः rai_nisi2007@yahoo.com (CIN:L02710CT1989PLC0100 फैक्स: +91-0

30वी वार्षिक सामान्य बैठक, किताब बंदी

एतदहारा सूचना दी जाती है कि कंपनी की 30वीं वा निर्धारित अनुसार व्यापार को पूरा करने के लिए सेबी संबंधित परिपत्रों और कंपनी अधिनियम, 2013 तथा। अनुपालना में बुधधार, 30 नवंबर 2022 की मुबह 11 विजुअल मीन्स (ऑएपीएम) के मुख्यम से कामीजित वार्षिक रिपोर्ट के साथ एजीएम की सुधना केवल बनाँ र विनका हंमेल पता कंपनी/बिपॉजिटरी/जारटीए के www.novaironsteel.com और स्टॉक एकाचीन चीसी/ओएबीएम के माध्यम से भाग लेने का निर्देश शेयर रखर्ने वाले सदस्य या जिन्होंने अपने इमेर www.novaironsteel.com और भेषर बाज ए डीएम नोटिस में दिए गए अनुसार अपने ईमेल पत्ते जिन सदस्यों ने अपना हैमेल पता पंजीकृत नहीं किया पते को पंजीकृत करने के लिए अनुरोध पत्र, स्थ सत्था नंबर को स्केम को गुई कॉपी के साथ rai_nisl200 दिनांक 25.11.2022 (कट-ऑफ तारीख) पर शेष (ज्ञांडचा) लिमिटेड (सीडीएसएल) द्वारा प्रदान फिए ग् में निर्धारित प्रस्तावों पर इलेक्ट्रॉनिक रूप से अपना वं के माध्यम से व्यापार का लेन-देन किया जा सकता है बजे जुरू होंगी और 29.11.2022 को शाम 5:00 म

असक्षम कर दी जाएगी। रिपोट इं-वॉटिंग से संबंधित विवरण के लिए, एजीएम मामले में, अक्सर पूछे जाने चाले प्रश्नों (एफएक्यू) dia com के हेला संब्यान के अंतर्गन उपलब्ध है ह इंमेल लिखें या श्री राकेश दलवी, खरि, प्रथंपक (स लिमिटेड, ए बिंग, 25वीं मीजल, मैसचन प्रयुचरेकर, मण परेल (पूर्व), मुंबई- 400013 से संपर्क करें या help को अथवा 022-23058542/43 पर कॉल करें।

कंपनी के सदस्यों का रजिस्टर तथा शेयर अंतरण 30.11.2022 तक (योनों दिनों को मिलाकर) चंद रहे

स्थानः नई दिल्ली हिनांक: 03.11.2022

शिवालिक स्मॉल फाइनेंस बँक लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय : 601, सॉलकम शीरम, जराला जनपद केन्द्र, नई दिल्ली—110825 सीलाईएन : यु86800बीएल2020पीएलसी368027

परिशिष्ट । १ (नियम ४(१) देखें) अधिग्रहण सूचना (अचल सपति। हेतुं)

जबकि, अधोहरतालरकतों में हिबालिक तमील पावनेस गैक लि. मैंबिंग विनियम अधिनियम १७४० के अधिप्राय के बंधर्मत बैंकिंग कंपनी, जिलाका पंजीबत्त कार्यालय ६०१. लोलजन औरम, जरोला जनपद केन्द्र, नई दिल्ली-110026 में तथा प्रधान कार्यालय 60वें तल, टीबर-3, ईडिया प्रकाशिल्स विल्विन, मुख्डेड ले. 2वी, संग्रहर-126, नीएस-201304 में विध्यत है, के प्रापिशृत अधिकारी के रूप में दिलीय परिसामीतार्थों के प्रतिभूतिकरण एवं पुगरिमीन तथा प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम 2002 (सरफॉएसि अधिनियम) के अंतरीत और प्रतिनृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियमवानी 2002 के नियम 3 के साथ पठित भाग 13(12) के अंतरीत प्रदात विस्त्रों के प्रयोगानारीत, एक मांग सूचना निर्मत की औ जिसमें अपधारक को /प्यकारों को सुचना में अंकित नांदि का जनत भाग सुचना की प्राप्त की तिथि से 60 विवसों के अंदर प्रतिमुख्यान करने को कहा गया था। निमा वर्णित व्याचारक/गण/पारटर/मण/बंशककर्ता निर्धारित बकाया राशि का विवास करने में निकास हो चुके हैं. अतरश्य एतद्वाण व्याधारक/को/शरदर/वी/कंपककर्ता को तथा जनसम्भारण को सूचित किया जाता है कि अवोहस्तासरकर्ता ने बहा इसमें निम्न बिदरणित संवितियों का कैया नियमावानी के नियम 8 के साथ बंदित चका अग्रिनियम को मारा 18(4) के आंत्रांत चनको प्रदात शक्तियों के प्रयोगाननर्गत, आंकृतिक अग्रियहरू कर तिया है।

व्यया, जागती एवं शुरुकों, इत्यादि हेतु शिवाजिक स्मील फाइनेंश बैंक लि के प्रभाराचीन होगा।

ऋण्यासकर्रकों / नास्थर(यो / कंकर-कर्ताहर्म) के साम	अस्य संपतित्वी एक विवरण	मांग सूचना शिवि एवं राशि तथा व्योग्नेप्रकल यूचना तिथि एवं खारा सं
1. श्री राजन जुनार पुत्र निरमानंद क्वा (ऋणसारक/बाककारी), निवासी : नकात सं ११४, प्रान-जलपुत-१ दावरी, ती श्री नगर यूपी-कात्रप्रत, 2 श्रीमकी साविजी देखे पाली श्री तथन सुप्तार (राक-जानवारक), निवासी नकात सं ११६, प्राम-जलपुत-१, पावरी, जीची, नगर यूपी-201506 के श्री देखेरीद सिंह पुत्र की कीर सिंह (पारंदर), निवासी नकान वर ११६ प्रान-जलपुता-१ यांदरी जी श्री नगर, यूपी-201306	संपत्ति पर साम्बापूर्ण बंधक: मूलंड तंत्र माय 44 वर्ग गण अर्थात् १७१३ वर्ग गीटर को कारत संग 122 प्राम- कर्पूटा सरकत तथरील- वादरी, जनगद न्यूपी मार यूपी में विधाद भी स्त १. विश्वन स. १८००, इ. १८०० वर्ग में १८०० वर्ग में १८०० १८०० वर्ग में १८०० वर्ग में १८०० वर्ग भी रतन बूगार पूत्र की निर्देशनंद जा के नाम पर क्षमा अस्पत्त वर्गार पुत्र की निर्देशनंद जा के नाम पर क्षमा अस्पत्त वर्गेरा पुत्र की निर्देशनंद जा के नाम पर क्षमा अस्पत्त वर्गेरा पुत्र की निर्देशनंद जा के नाम पर क्षमा अस्पत्त वर्गेरा पुत्र की मुखंड, प्रतिभन रास्ता 15 सुद्र बीड़- इस्तर- विजेशा वर्ग मुखंड, प्रतिभन वर्गना का मूलंड	मांग राष्ट्रपा विकि वा 08.2022 अधियान सूर्यमा तिथि 08.11.2022 स्कारा राष्ट्रिक स्थान तिथि 08.11.2022 स्कारा राष्ट्रिक स्थान कर्मा राष्ट्रिक स्थान राष्ट्रिक स्थान स्यान स्थान स्यान स्थान
1. औ दियस बुगात पुत्र स्व तेयाराम माटी (कामाराक/ वेबाक्ताटी), निवासी- मागान स 203, मुख्य द्वार के शंदर, आजाद जाटी गार्किट, वेबी पदिशक स्कृत के समीप, प्राम-मालासपुर खादर, संस्कार-197, नीएक, गीतम दुब नगर (उत्र)-201304 2 कीमती वीदिका परि तियस कुमार (माठ-व्यापास्त्र), निवासी- माजान मी 203, पुळ्च द्वार से अंदर, आजाद गाटी माजिट क्षेप परिश्ता स्कृत के समीप, प्राम-सलारपुर खादर, संस्कृत-197, नीएका, गीतम दुब नगर (उत्र)-201304 3 की आजाद गाठी पुत्र स्व तैयाराध्य भाटी (पार्यटर), निवासी- माजान में 203, पुष्प द्वार से अंदर आजाद गाटी वार्किट, क्षेप परिचार स्वाहत के समीप, प्राम-सलारपुर खादर, मीन्दर-197, गीएका, गीतम पुत्र नगर (उत्र)-201304 4 की संजय कुमार पुत्र की समस्त्र सिंक्ष (पार्यटर), निवासी- नवाम स 3315 की मुलत बंद लीक विवास औरसरपुर फेंक 4, 229 प्रताप विवार गाजियावाद प्राप्त-201008, 5 पासन पुत्र मोड, पुतुक (गार्स्टर), निवासी- । माजान से 556 प्राम-सल्दोगी जालानुस, इस्टाग के गीछ, धाना-सुलेससर, डेटर नोइड, जीवी भगर, यूपी, 201308,	रंगलित पर साम्यापूर्ण केयक भूकड क्षेत्र माप 227.6 वर्ग गण अथित १९०२२ वर्ग गीलर जो कराव सं १९ एमआई. जान मंगल से अगमुद्र, जनगील-दावरी, अगमुद्र, जनगील-दावरी, अगमुद्र, जीती नार पूर्वी में रिक्टत, वर्डी सं, १, शिरूद सं, 488. भूष मुद्र के 128. क्षमांक 33 पर दिगांव 04.01.2016 को राजस्य अमिलेओं में प्रजीकृत, की विजय बुगार पुत्र रह वैज्ञासम के गाम पर है, जीत जामा पर है, विजय क्षमा परिसार्थन, भी गीलपित वाम प्रकार परिसार्थन, भी गीलपित वाम प्रकार परिसार्थन, भी गीलपित वाम प्रकार परिसार्थन, कराव राजस्य परिसार्थन, भी गीलपित वाम प्रकार परिसार्थन कराव परिसार्थन विज्ञास का भूखंड दिवन-राजद का भूखंड	मांग सूचमा शिषि: 26.07.2022 अविश्वष्ठण सूचमा शिषि: 03.11.2022 बढावा: पाकि: रू 26.82.665 /- (रुपाये प्रभावा: माज), खाता ची 101641004021, 101641510178, 101641510175 एवं 101646510220 के समझ

विनांक २७६ ११. २००२१, स्थान : नोएडा

प्राधिकृत अधिकारी, कृते विवातिक स्पीत फाइनेस बैंक लिपिटेंड

कैप्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल लिमिटेड CAPRI GLOBAL पंजीकृत एवं कॉर्पोस्ट कार्यालय : 502, टॉवर-ए, पीननमुखा विजिनेत पार्क, सेनापति भागत भागे, लोकर परेल, मुख्य सर्किल कार्यालय : केन्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल लिपिटेड, ५थी, पूसरी मंत्रिल, पूला रोड, ग्रांबन्ड प्लेस, नई दिल्ली-110005

परिशिष्ट-IV-ए [नियम 8(6) एवं 9(1) के प्रावधान देखें] अचल सम्पत्तियों की बिक्री हेतु विक्रय सूचना

प्रतिभृति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम, 2002 के नियम 8(6) एवं 9(1) के प्रावधानों के साथ पठित वित्तीय आस्तियों के प्रतिभृतिकरण तथा पुनर्निर्माण एथं प्रतिभृति हित प्रवर्तन आधिनयम, 2002 के तहत अचल आस्तियों की विक्री हेतु विक्रय सुचना। एतहारा जनसमान्य की तथा विशेष रूप से कर्जदार(रॉ) एवं जमानती(मीं) की सुचना दी जाती है कि प्रतिभूत लेनदार के पास बंधक/प्रभारित नीचे वर्षित अचल सम्मति जिस पर कैप्री ग्लोबल कैपिटल लिमिटेड प्रतिभूत लेनदार डास रचनात्मक/मीतिक कब्बा कर लिया गया है, नीचे वर्णित कर्णदार से कैप्री म्लोबल कैपिटल लिमिटेड प्रतिभूत लेनदार के नीचे वर्णित सांग्र की वसूली हेतु तिम्निलीक्षत तिथियों पर ''कहीं है जैसे है'', ''ओ है यहां है'' तथा ''ओ कुछ भी है वहीं है'' आधार पर विक्री की जायेगी। आरक्षित मृत्य, इंग्रमही राशि तथा सम्मति का विवस्य नीचे वर्गिक है।

	ा. कर्जदास से) का नाम	वंशक शम्पति का विवरण	1. ई-जीलामी की विधि एवं समय	। आर्गातात मृत्य
lij	2. बकाया गरित		2. प्रथमंत्री जमा करने रही व्यक्तिम	 समाति की डेलाडी
	and the same of the fact of	अस्मा नंबर १३३ (२-१४), नाम भीना	felia	SRL may